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PUNJAB LOGISTICS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Joint Venture of CONCOR & CONWARE)
Office : Village Ghungrana, Malerkotla Road, Near Toll Plaza, Ludhiana-141204

PLIL/TARIFF/ 01/01/ 2019

Sub: Public Tariff of M/s Punjab Logistics Infrastructure Limited

Handling Charges

 SrNo Activity Rates of 20 Ft (INR) | Rates of 40 Ft (INR)
1 Terminal /Warehouse Stuffing Charges 2400 4200
2 Factory Stuffing Charges 2100 2700
3 Terminal /Warehouse De-stuffing Charges 2400 4200
4 Factory De-stuffing Charges 2150 2700

— Qut of Cycle activity
Sr No Activity Rates of 20 Ft (INR) | Rates of 40 Ft (INR)
1 Single handling of Ety Ctnr from Rail Wagon 300 400
2 Single handling of Ldd Ctnr from Rail Wagon 800 1000
3 Single handling of Ety Ctnr from Road 300 400
Vehicle
4 Single handling of Ldd Ctnr from Road 800 1000
Vehicle
Handling on Weighment and Transshipment Charges
Sr No Activity Rates of 20 Ft (INR) | Rates of 40 Ft (INR)

1 Weighment of Container in Terminal 1000 1500
2 Weighment of Container outside Terminal 2000 3000
3 Transshipment of Empty Container 300 400

| 4 Transshipment of Loaded Container 800 1000

Note : In above mentioned cases vehicle was owned by party only.

(Cargo Handling Charges

_{ 1 Cargo handling charges Rs 50 Per Metric Ton

o

Free Time:- (excluding the day of arrival)

 SrNo TEUs Free Days Remarks

! 0- 49 Teus 07 Day’s All Commodities

2 50 - 69 Teus 15 Day’s All Commodities
3 70 — 90 Teus 30 Day’s All Commodities

Terminal Service Charges

Sr No Slab/Days Amount(Per Teu) Remarks
] 1t to 3*¢ Day Rs 400/- After Free Time(if applicable)
2 4t to 7% Day Rs 650/- After Free Time(if applicable)
3 8" Day Onward Rs 1000/- After Free Time(if applicable)

Contd.
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Corporate Identity Number : U63010CH2013G0I1034873
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PUNJAB LOGISTICS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Joint Venture of CONCOR & CONWARE)

Office : Village Ghungrana, Malerkotla Road, Near Toll Plaza, Ludhiana-141204

Wharfage Charges- Free Time is 15 Days (including date of arrival)

Rs. 1200/- per Teu w.e.f.01/11/18

SrNo | Slab/Days Amount Remarks
1 1stto 7*¢ Day Rs 10/- (per Sq Mts) Rate Per Week or Part Thereof
2 8th to 14™ Day Rs 20/- (per Sq Mts) Rate Per Week or Part Thereof
3 15% to 21" Day Rs 30/- (per Sq Mts) Rate Per Week or Part Thereot
4 22% Day Onward Rs 40/- (per Sq Mts) Rate Per Week or Part Thereof
—
Container Detention Charges:- Free time from Gate out to Gate in is 48 Hrs only thereafter
following charges are applicable
Sr No Slab/Days Amount Remarks
1 15t to 3*@ Day Rs 150/- After Free Time
2 4 to 7™ Day Rs 300/- After Free Time
3 8t Day Onward Rs 600/- After Free Time
Private Transportation Surcharge
Sr No Container Size Amount
1 20/22 It 500
2 40/45Ft 1000
—
TAC Charges

Contd.

Corporate ldentity Number : U63010CH2013GOI634873
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PUNJAB LOGISTICS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Joint Venture of CONCOR & CONWARE)
Office : Village Ghungrana, Malerkotla Road, Near Toll Plaza, Ludhiana-141204

Road Transportation Charges:- For 1 Kms to 150 Kms

Diitance 0to09 Ton | >9t0l9 Ton | >19to 23 Ton | >23 to 28 Ton >28 to 31 Ton
Public Tariff | Public Tariff | Public Tariff Public Tariff Public Tariff

1-10 3425 3625 4025 4630 5035
11-20 4110 4350 4830 5555 6040
21-30 4890 5175 5750 6615 7190
A 31-40 5865 6210 6900 7935 8625
41-45 6160 6525 71245 8335 9060
46-50 6455 6835 7590 8730 9490
51-55 6745 7145 7935 9130 9920
56-60 7040 7455 8280 9525 10350
61-65 7335 7765 8625 9920 10785
66-70 7625 8075 8970 10320 11215

| 71-75 7920 8385 9315 10715 11645
76-80 8215 8695 9660 11110 12075
81-85 8505 9005 10005 11510 12510
86-90 8800 9315 10350 11905 12940
91-95 9095 9630 10695 12300 13370
96-100 9385 9940 11040 12700 13800
101-108 9680 10250 11385 13095 14235
106-110 9975 10560 11730 13490 14665
111-115 10265 10870 12075 13890 15095
' 116-120 10560 11180 12420 14285 15525
121-125 10855 11490 12765 14680 15960
126-130 11145 11800 13110 15080 16390
131-135 11440 12110 13455 15475 16820
136-140 11730 12420 13800 15870 17250
141-145 12025 12735 14145 16270 17685
146-150 12320 13045 14490 16665 18115
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Contd.
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(Joint Venture of CONCOR & CONWARE)
Office : Village Ghungrana,

Malerkotla Road, Near Tol| Plaza, Ludhiana-141204

Road Transproriatiun Charges:- For 151 Kms to 300 Kms

Corporate Identity Nu

mber : U63010CH2013G01034873

; 0-09 Ton >9-19 Ton >19-23 Ton | >23-28 Ton :23 -31 Ton
Distance

| Public Tariff | Public Tariff | Public Tariff _| Public Tariff | Public Tariff
| 151-155 12610 13355 14835 17065 18545
156-160 12905 13665 15180 17460 18975
| 161-165 13200 13975 15525 17855 19410
- 166-170 13490 14285 15870 18255 19840
| 171-175 13785 14595 16215 18650 20270
176-180 14080 14905 16560 19045 20700
181-185 14370 15215 16905 19445 21135
| 186-190 14665 15525 17250 19840 21565
191-195 14960 15840 17595 20235 21995
196-200 15250 16150 17940 20635 22425
| 201-205 15545 16460 18285 21030 22860
206-210 15840 16770 18630 21425 23290
211-215 16130 17080 18975 21825 23720
216-220 16425 17390 19320 22220 24150
221-225 16720 17700 19665 22615 24585
226-230 17010 18010 20010 23015 25015
| 231-235 17305 18320 20355 23410 25445
236-240 17595 18630 20700 23805 25875
241-245 17890 18945 21045 24205 26310
246-250 18185 19255 21390 24600 26740
b 251-255 18475 19565 21735 25000 27170
| 256-260 18770 19875 22080 25395 27600
261-265 19065 20185 22425 25790 28035
266-270 19355 20495 22770 26190 28465
271-275 19650 20805 23115 26585 28895
276-280 19945 21115 23460 26980 29325
| 281-285 20235 21425 23805 27380 29760
| 286-290 20530 21735 24150 27775 30190
291-295 20825 22050 24495 28170 30620
296-300 21115 22360 24840 28570 31050

/ Cf . (y../ /‘&Z
—— R i ™ o e T




